
 
 

Goffstown High School  
Bell Schedules 

 
 

 Regular Homeroom Delayed 
 
 
 
 

 
First Bell           7:50 
Warning Bell   7:53 

 
First Bell           7:50 
Warning Bell   7:53 
 
 

 
First Bell           9:50 
Warning Bell   9:53 
 
 

 
1/2 
 
 
 

 
7:56-9:26 

 
7:56-9:21 
 

 
9:56-10:56 
 
 
 

 
3/4 
 
 
 
 

 
9:31-11:01 
 
11:01-11:31 – Lunch 
 

 
9:26-10:51 
 
10:56-11:06 – Homeroom 
 
11:06-11:36 – Lunch 
 

 
11:01-11:31 – Lunch 
 
11:36-12:36 
 
 
 

 
5/6 
 

 
11:36-1:06 
 
 
 

 
11:11-1:11 
 
 

 
12:41-1:41 
 
 

 
7/8 
 
 
 
 

 
1:11-2:41 

 
1:16-2:41 

 
1:46-2:41 

 
*   If there is a delayed opening, MST students should be dismissed from period 3/4 at 
 11:30 for lunch. 
 
 


