## Goffstown High School Bell Schedules

	Regular	Homeroom	Delayed
	First Bell 7:50 Warning Bell 7:53	First Bell 7:50 Warning Bell 7:53	First Bell 9:50 Warning Bell 9:53
1/2	7:56-9:26	7:56-9:21	9:56-10:56
3/4	9:31-11:01 11:01-11:31 – Lunch	9:26-10:51 10:56-11:06 – Homeroom 11:06-11:36 – Lunch	11:01-11:31 – Lunch 11:36-12:36
5/6	11:36-1:06	11:11-1:11	12:41-1:41
7/8	1:11-2:41	1:16-2:41	1:46-2:41

<sup>\*</sup> If there is a delayed opening, MST students should be dismissed from period 3/4 at 11:30 for lunch.